The Murphy LPC control panel range has been designed for
use in both diesel engine and electric motor driven fire pump
applications. The panels may be used in conjunction with
suitable engine or motor equipment to meet the requirements
of the Loss Prevention Council and BS5306 specifications.
Note: these panels are NOT suitable for operation with
engines built to LPCB rules (January 2004).
The panels are a direct derivation of our successful EEC family

materials and workmanship. Full warranty details are available
on request and are supplied with each panel.
How to order
For price and availability, please contact our UK sales office:-
tel: +44 (0)1722 410055
fax: +44 (0)1722 410088
email: sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
Diesel fire pump controllers (note: these stock numbers include
supply of 1 x standard 5/8” UNF, 76.5mm (3”) magnetic pickup)
Stock number Description
B3933 LPC diesel control panel, 12V (lead acid)
B3791 LPC diesel control panel, 12V (10 cell NiCd)
B3807 LPC diesel control panel, 24V (lead acid)
B3670 LPC diesel control panel, 24V (20 cell NiCd)
Electric motor fire pump controllers
Stock number Description
B5257 11 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B4840 15 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5170 18.5 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5484 22 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5103 30 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5572 37 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5661 45 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5702 55 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5906 75 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5960 90 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5610 110 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5701 132 kW electric motor fire pump controller
B5692 160 kW electric motor fire pump controller
Control and instrumentation features
Diesel Controllers Electric Motor Controllers
Panel indicators:-
• AC healthy (green)
• Engine Running (green)
• Battery A healthy (green)
• Battery B healthy (green)
• Low oil pressure (amber)
• High engine temperature (amber)
• Battery charger A failed (amber)
• Battery charger B failed (amber)
• Manual test start due (amber)
• On demand (red)
• Auto start off (red)
• Failed to start (red)
• AC healthy x 2 (green)
Operator controls:-
• Auto battery selector switch
(A or B)
• Manual test start pushbutton
• Emergency manual start
pushbutton
• Reset pushbutton
• Emergency manual start
pushbutton
• Stop / Reset pushbutton
Additional instrumentation:-
• Tacho/hours run counter
• 2 x charge ammeters, 0 – 10A
• Audible annunciator
• AC supply ammeter
Inputs:-
• Starting pressure switch